For All Your
Perforated and
Expanded Metal
Needs
Accurate Alloys, Inc.
5455 North Irwindale Avenue
Irwindale, California 91706-2045
(626) 338-4012  (323) 231-4179

(OR)
I.D.
How To Order
Perforated
Metals
1. Give number of sheets needed.
2. Give gauge or thickness of metal.
3. Kind of metal.
4. Give size of perforation, shape, centers and arrangement
of holes.
5. Size of sheet.
6. Submit sketch or print when possible.
CUSTOM AND SPECIAL CONSIDERATIONS
CYLINDRICAL OR REVOLVING SCREENS:
• Give inside or outside diameter.
• Specify dimension entering roll or length if standing on end after rolling.
• Specify perforation arrangement if important.
• Specify margins required.
• Butt or lap joint.
HAMMERMILL SCREENS:
• Width.
• Outside length.
• Chord length.
• Flange dimensions.
• Margins.
END MARGINS:
Specify finished or unfinished when end margins required for panels or full sheets.
Unfinished often standard unless specified. See diagram.
SLOTTED HOLES:
Oblong or rectangular holes. Specify end or side stagger. Also which way the slots
run on the sheet (long way of slot parallel to width or length). See diagram.
4 Accurate Alloys, Inc.
Perforated Metals  –  Round Holes
.020 DIA.  .045” CTRS. .023” DIA.  .042” CTRS. .027” DIA.  .050” CTRS. 1/32” DIA.  1/16” CTRS. .033” DIA.  .055” CTRS.
18% OPEN AREA 22% OPEN AREA 23% OPEN AREA 23% OPEN AREA 28% OPEN AREA
.045 DIA.  .066” CTRS. .045” DIA.  5/64” CTRS. .050” DIA.  .083” CTRS. 3/64” DIA.  3/32” CTRS. 1/16” DIA.  3/32” CTRS.
36% OPEN AREA 32% OPEN AREA 29% OPEN AREA 23% OPEN AREA 41% OPEN AREA
1/16 DIA.  7/64” CTRS. 1/16” DIA.  1/8” CTRS. 5/64” DIA.  1/8” CTRS. 3/32” DIA.  5/32” CTRS. 3/32” DIA.  3/16” CTRS.
27% OPEN AREA 23% OPEN AREA 36% OPEN AREA 33% OPEN AREA 23% OPEN AREA
.117 DIA.  5/32” CTRS. 1/8” DIA.  3/16” CTRS. 1/8” DIA.  7/32” CTRS. 1/8” DIA.  1/4” CTRS. 9/64” DIA.  3/16” CTRS.
51% OPEN AREA 40% OPEN AREA 30% OPEN AREA 23% OPEN AREA 51% OPEN AREA
5/32 DIA.  3/16” CTRS. 5/32” DIA.  1/4” CTRS. 3/16” DIA.  7/32” CTRS. 3/16” DIA.  1/4” CTRS. 3/16” DIA.  5/16” CTRS.
63% OPEN AREA 34% OPEN AREA 67% OPEN AREA 50% OPEN AREA 32% OPEN AREA
3/16 DIA.  3/8” CTRS. 3/16” DIA.  1/2” STRAIGHT 1/4” DIA.  5/16” CTRS. 1/4” DIA.  3/8” CTRS. 1/4” DIA.  3/8” STRAIGHT
23% OPEN AREA 10% OPEN AREA 58% OPEN AREA 42% OPEN AREA 34% OPEN AREA
5Accurate Alloys, Inc.
Perforated Metals  –  Round Holes
1/4” DIA.  1/2” CTRS. 1/4” DIA.  1/2” STRAIGHT 5/16” DIA.  7/16” CTRS.
23% OPEN AREA 20% OPEN AREA 50% OPEN AREA
3/8” DIA.  9/16” CTRS. 3/8” DIA.  1/2” CTRS. 1/2” DIA.  11/16” CTRS.
40% OPEN AREA 52% OPEN AREA 48% OPEN AREA
5/8” DIA.  7/8” CTRS. 3/4” DIA.  1” CTRS. 1” DIA.  1-3/8” CTRS.
46% OPEN AREA 51% OPEN AREA  48% OPEN AREA
6 Accurate Alloys, Inc.
Perforated Metals – Ornamental
Perforated Metals – Square Holes
Custom Perforated Patterns
1/8” SQ. 5/32” CTRS. 66% OPEN 200” SQ. 1/4” CTRS. 64% OPEN 1/4” SQ. 5/16” CTRS. 63% OPEN 5/16” SQ. 7/16” CTRS. 50% OPEN
1/2” SQ. 5/8” CTRS. 64% OPEN
NEPO %53  NOGATCO DRADNATSNEPO %53   NAICERGNEPO %54  ATTEIRAM
7Accurate Alloys, Inc.
NEPO %65 .SRTC ”1 .QS ”4/3NEPO %65 .SRTC ”2/1 .QS ”8/3
%05  FAELREVOLC LLUF”4/3 x ”8/1  NEPO %14  ERIOMNEPO %97   ”4/1  NOGAXEH